
PROVISIONAL ENTRY LIST | 30 MAY - 01 JUNE
TEAM/ASSISTANCE 

st
1  DRIVER 

nd
2  DRIVER 

rd
3  DRIVER CAR CATEGORY

DATSUN 1200
LOTUS ELITE
FORD CORTINA LOTUS
BMW 1800 TISA
PORSCHE 911 SWB
PORSCHE 911 SWB
PORSCHE 356 B
LOTUS ELAN 26R
SHELBY MUSTANG  GT350 
SHELBY GT350 
FORD MUSTANG
FORD ESCORT TC
BMW 1600 TI
FORD ESCORT RS
ALFA ROMEO GT AM
ALFA ROMEO GT AM 
ALFA ROMEO 1750 GTAM
PORSCHE 914/6
PORSCHE 911 2.5 ST
PORSCHE 911 2.5 ST
FORD CAPRI 2600 RS
CHEVROLET CORVETTE C3
LOTUS SEVEN
LOTUS 23B
MERLYN MK4
ALFA ROMEO TI SUPER 

MARKES AUTOMOTIVE | INGOOD
MARTIN AUBERT
RP MOTORSPORT
GARAGEM JOÃO GOMES
GARAGEM JOÃO GOMES
GARAGEM JOÃO GOMES
GJG / PLAYMATES RACING
TEAM RASCAGNÈRES BY RACING CAR MEWS

SHELBY MUSTANG GT 350R TEAM
CALVIN MOTORS
CALVIN MOTORS
MOUTINHO MOTORSPORT
RP MOTORSPORT
ASM TEAM
ROSARIO CLASSIC
RP MOTORSPORT
RP MOTORSPORT
CURATED GARAGE 
GARAGEM JOÃO GOMES
AURORA MOTORSPORT
RP MOTORSPORT
AURORA MOTORSPORT
CENTRO CLÁSSICO
TEAM RASCAGNÈRES BY RACING CAR MEWS

FOGUETE RACING
RP MOTORSPORT

GDS
GDS
GDS
GDS
GDS
GDS

H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1965
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971
H-1971

GTP & SC
GTP & SC
GTP & SC
GTP & SC

DAVIDE MARQUES
MARTIN AUBERT
LUIS SOUSA RIBEIRO
ALBERTO VELEZ-GRILO
JOSÉ CARVALHOSA
NUNO NUNES
FABIANO VIVACQUA JR
JÉRÔME PEYRAT
ERNESTO SILVA VIEIRA
RALF HUBER
GUILLAUME HUBER
MANUEL FERRÃO
FRANÇOIS GUERIN
ANTÓNIO SIMÕES
JOSÉ OLIVEIRA
JORGE SANTOS 
ROBERTO DIAZ-RINCON
 MANUEL DE LA TORRE
PIERO DAL MASO 
ANTONIO CASTRO
JOSÉ RUEDA
PEDRO BETHENCOURT
JOÃO MIRA GOMES
XAVIER RASCAGNERES
CARLOS BARBOT
PAULO ROMPANTE

NAC. #

323
158
103
221
317
327
82

209
213
410
366
41

545
43

267
51
47
153
337
174
64
73
14

146
227
220

DIDIER MANTZ

G. DAL MASO

DIDIER MANTZ

INDEX

0,82
0,64
0,78
0,83
0,91
0,91
0,69
0,86
0,96
NFM (0,96)
NFM
0,87
0,87
NFM
NFM (0,92)
0,92
0,92
1,01
1,01
1,01
0,97
1,07
1,05
1,05
1,05
1

RUI CASTRO
ADAM BRUZAS

TOMAZ VELEZ-GRILO
JOÃO RODRIGO SANTOS

XAVIER RASCAGNERES
A. CASTRO PINHEIRO

MANUEL DOMINGUES

ALCIDES PETIZ

PEDRO MORIYON
JOSÉ CARVALHOSA
ANGEL LANCHARES
PABLO RUEDA
JORGE NOGUEIRA PINTO
NUNO AFOITO
JÉRÔME PEYRAT
FILIPE VIEIRA DE CAMPOS

FORD GT40
FORD GT40

CLASSIC LEGENDS
RP MOTORSPORT

GTP & SC
GTP & SC

HIPÓLITO PIRES
PAULO LIMA 

3
5

DIOGO TAVARES 1,05
1,05

T. RAPOSO MAGALHÃES

PORSCHE 911 3.0 RS
PORSCHE 911 3.0 RS
PORSCHE 911 3.0 RS
PORSCHE 911 3.0 RS

DR. BAYARD / MRAUTO
GARAGEM JOÃO GOMES / LCSS
AURORA MOTORSPORT
BLUETIME COMPETITION 

H-1976
H-1976
H-1976
H-1976

CARLOS BRIZIDO
BRUNO DUARTE
BRUNO SANTOS 
ANTONIO CUBERO 

75
83
123
66

1,26
1,26
1,26
NFM (1,26)

MIGUEL LOBO
FILIPE SILVA JESUS

A. PAQUETE


